
Sr. No. Name of Stakleholder Amount claimed Amount admitted
Amount under 

verification

Amount 

rejected

1

State Tax Office, (MUM-

VAT-C-943), Department 

of State of Goods and 

Service Tax

             41,12,36,670.00              41,12,36,670.00  - -

2

Deputy Commissioner of 

Income Tax, 

Central Circle - 1(2), 

Mumbai, 

          8,09,72,99,270.00           8,06,20,02,321.00  -   3,52,96,949.00 

TOTAL    8,50,85,35,940.00    8,47,32,38,991.00                  -   3,52,96,949

Statutory Creditors.


